TA SV Sillenbuch

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Kemnaterstr. 57, 70619 Stuttgart

Hallenadresse
Kemnater Str. 57, 70619 Stuttgart

Sportwart/in
Rohwedder, Martin
T 016090854070 martin.rohwedder@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Mainka, Thomas
T 0170/2906799 Jugend@ta-svs.de
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Herren 75 1 (4er) | Sidwest-Liga
Hans Gerhard Schmidt

m 491752413453; schmidthansg@t-online.de

. Name, Vorname Nat.
Cervellini, Udo
Schmidt, Hans Gerhard
Diesch, Klaus
Lautenschlager, Bernd
Wiesmann, Bernhard
Flad, Werner
Kaminski, Hans Joachim
Zimmermann, Lothar
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ID-Nr. DRL
14500123
14402135
14302069
14402075
14750859
14850686
14790299
14450457

LK

LK13,6
LK14,8
LK15,9
LK16,2
LK23,0
LK24,7
LK24,9
LK24,9
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